NEW! FREJA 546
Relay Test System
■■ Fully automated testing using FREJA Win
software
■■ Stand-alone operation using intuitive high
resolution graphic touchscreen, no PC required
to operate
■■ High current, high power output – up to 60

Some popular FREJA 546 configurations with the International Power Cord option are in the following table. For units with other power
cord options, substitute the letter I with the appropriate letter (A, E or U) selection.
      FREJA500 SERIES ORDERING INFORMATION  STYLE NUMBER
MODEL F546-
IEC61850 Option
0  = Without
1  = With IEC 61850 GOOSE Enabled
Test Leads Option
1 = With Leads
0 = Without Leads
Hardware Options
S = Standard Unit
T = Transducer Test Capable
Power Cord Option
A = North American Power Cord
I  = International Power Cord
E = Continental Europe Power Cord
U = United Kingdom
03 2 CP 1
16
Style Number Description
F546-30P2C1I1T1 FREJA 546 Standalone: Includes: International power cord, IEC 61850 test capability,
Transducer test capability, and test leads.
F546-30P2C1I1S1 FREJA 546 Standalone: Includes: International power cord, with IEC 61850 test capability,
and test leads. Excludes: No transducer test capability
F546-30P2C1I0T1 FREJA 546 Standalone: Includes: International power cord, Transducer test capability, and
test leads. Excludes: no IEC 61850 test capability
F546-30P2C1I0S1 FREJA 546 Standalone: Includes: International power cord, and test leads. Excludes: no IEC
61850 test capability, no transducer test capability
F546-30P2C1I0T0 FREJA 546 Standalone: Includes: International power cord and Transducer test capability.
Excludes: no IEC 61850 test capability, no test leads
F546-30P2C1I1S0 FREJA 546 Standalone: Includes: International power cord, with IEC 61850 test capability.
Excludes: No transducer test capability, no test leads
F546-30P2C1I0S0 FREJA 546 Standalone: Includes: International power cord. Excludes: no IEC 61850 test
capability, no transducer test capability, no test leads
Description of Software Options Part Numbers
Included Software – Every unit comes with the PC version of the
FREJA Local software called FREJA Remote.
84835
Optional Software
IEC 61850 Megger GOOSE Configurator (MGC) 1007-246
FREJA Win 84673
17
Included Standard Accessories